
 

 

September 2023 

Dear Parent/Carer 

Revision Guides 

As a school, we are able to purchase revision guides at a discounted price. A wide range of revision guides 

are available (see below) Revision guides will be available soon to order via Scopay, our cashless system, 

please access via the ‘£’ sign on the school website.  If you purchase a revision guide, workbook or cards 

these will be issued by the Head of Subject/Faculty, who will arrange for your child to receive the books 

during a lesson.  Your proof of payment receipt can be forwarded to the subject lead. 

 Revision Guide Discounted price Subject Lead 

Geography £4.79 Miss Burdett 
nburdett@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
 

Biology, Physics & Chemistry Single 

Science book  

£5.50 each Miss McNulty 
nmcnulty@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
 

Combined Science book £12 Miss McNulty 
nmcnulty@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
 

History Cards - Cold War, Medicine 

through time, Weimar and Nazi 

Germany, Early Elizabethan England 

£3 each Miss Evans 
sevans@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
 

German complete revision books and 

revision cards 

£10.00 Mrs Harveyson 
jharveyson@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
 

French complete revision books and 

revision cards 

£10.00 Miss Carrington 
kcarrington@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
 

Creative Industries - Product Design & 

Textiles Pocket size revision guide 

£2.79 Mr Green 
mgreen@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
 

Computer Science  £3.15 Miss Frary 
lfrary@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
 

Product Design £3.15 Mr Green 
mgreen@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
 

Hospitality & Catering £10.99 Mr Kennedy 
ikennedy@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
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GCSE English Language AQA complete 

revision and practice 

£6.00 Mrs Hanner 
nhanner@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
 

English Writing Skills Revision Guide, 

AQA Unseen Poetry Guide, Poetry 

Guide:Power and Conflict Anthology, 

English Texts guides in, - Inspector 

Calls, Dr Jekyll & Mr Hyde, A 

Christmas Carol, Romeo & Juliet 

£3.15 each Mrs Nethersell-Webb 
awebb@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
 

Maths Revision & Workbook - Higher 

or Foundation 

£6 for set or 
£3.15 per book 

Miss Lee 
rlee@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
 

Drama Revision Guide or GCSE Drama 

Blood Brothers 

£5.00 each Mr Frost 
gfrost@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
 

GCSE PE - My revision notes £9.34 Miss Jacotine 
mjacotine@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
 

Sport Studies - My Revision Notes - 

second edition 

£8.49 Miss Jacotine 
mjacotine@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
 
 

 

There is more revision guidance for each subject in our ‘revision zone’ on the school website. English 

teachers will be able to advise students which texts are being/will be studied. If your child qualifies for 

pupil premium funding, they will receive the revision guides free of charge from their teachers. If you 

are unsure whether that funding applies to you, please do not hesitate to contact the subject leads or 

the school office. If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.  

Yours sincerely 

 

 

 

Mr J Sayce 

Assistant Principal for Progress and Achievement  

& Teacher of History 

jsayce@acle.norfolk.sch.uk 
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